WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

y 4

BRASILEIRAO

BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2024 (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

01/07/2024 Palmeiras v Corinthians (2-0) Russian 31-DD30 Excellent HD Channel MKV 1080p

04/07/2024 Gremio v Palmeiras (2-2) Russian 159-DD37 Excellent HD Channel MKV 1080p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2024-palmeiras-corinthians-sp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2024-gremio-porto-alegre-palmeiras/
http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM

27/07/2024

01/09/2024

04/11/2024

06/11/2024

27/11/2024

04/12/2024

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

Palmeiras v Vitoria (0-2)
At.Paranaense v Palmeiras (0-2)
Corinthians v Palmeiras (2-0)
Cruzeiro v Flamengo (0-1)
Palmeiras v Botafogo (1-3)

Corinthians v Bahia (3-0)

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Russian
Portuguese
Portuguese

Russian
Portuguese

Portuguese

755-DD12

415-DD90

680-DD43

35-DD30

314-DD96

300-DD42

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

www.futbol-stuff.com

HD Channel
HD Channel
SportTv
HD Channel
SportTv

Fanatiz HD

MKV

MP4

TS

MKV

TS

MKV

1080p
720p
2160p
1080p
2160p

1080p


https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma10136993/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma10137116/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2024-corinthians-sp-palmeiras/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2024-cruzeiro-flamengo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2024-palmeiras-botafogo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2024-corinthians-sp-bahia-ba/

