

[WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM](http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM)



**BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2024 (updated @ 30/1/2026)**

<b>DATE</b>	<b>GAME</b>	<b>COMMENTARY</b>	<b>CODE</b>	<b>PICTURE</b>	<b>CHANNEL</b>	<b>FROMAT</b>	<b>BIBRATE</b>
01/07/2024	Palmeiras v Corinthians <a href="#">(2-0)</a>	Russian	31-DD30	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	1080p
04/07/2024	Gremio v Palmeiras <a href="#">(2-2)</a>	Russian	159-DD37	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	1080p

27/07/2024	Palmeiras v Vitoria <a href="#">(0-2)</a>	Russian	755-DD12	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	1080p
01/09/2024	At.Paranaense v Palmeiras <a href="#">(0-2)</a>	Portuguese	415-DD90	Excellent	HD Channel	MP4	720p
04/11/2024	Corinthians v Palmeiras <a href="#">(2-0)</a>	Portuguese	680-DD43	Excellent	SportTv UHD	TS	2160p
06/11/2024	Cruzeiro v Flamengo <a href="#">(0-1)</a>	Russian	35-DD30	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	1080p
27/11/2024	Palmeiras v Botafogo <a href="#">(1-3)</a>	Portuguese	314-DD96	Excellent	SportTv UHD	TS	2160p
04/12/2024	Corinthians v Bahia <a href="#">(3-0)</a>	Portuguese	300-DD42	Excellent	Fanatiz HD	MKV	1080p

**Important notice:** Image quality is in the picture section  
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television  
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape  
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

## [How To Order](#)

[www.futbol-stuff.com](http://www.futbol-stuff.com)